AFN #2009172405 Recorded 03/26/09 at 04:07 PM DocType: AGLS Filed by: M. JOAN BELDIN Page: 1 of 3 Auditor J. Michael Garvison Skamania County, WA

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

1/2 (1/20) a (1/20)
north Connevelle, Wa. 98639
DOCUMENT TITLE(S)
Lease w/ option to buy red estate REFERENCE NUMBER(S) of Documents assigned or released:
REFERENCE NUMBER(\$) of Documents assigned or Jeleased:
[] Additional numbers on page of document.
GRANTOR(S):
Molares Currier
Nolores arried
[] Additional names on page of document.
GRANTEE(S):
Merry ban Beldin
Go ferry Dan Vilden
[] Additional names on page of document.
LEGAL DESCRIPTION (Abbreviated: i.e. Lot, Block, Plat or Section, Township, Range, Quarter):
Lot 6 of amber Dahr - Bok"B"
Da 117
[] Complete legal on page of document.
TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S):
020720188 22700
[] Additional parcel numbers on page of document.
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to
verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information.

,20051	,1100 lage. 1 01 0			
YOV.18.	2008 4:13AM 50942727	70	NO.695 P	.28/30
				:
·	Form 78			
	Option to Buy Real Estate Rev. 04/01		©Copyright 201 Northwest Multiple L[st]	ng Service
	Page 1 of 2	OPTION TO BUY REAL ES	TATE ALL RIGHTS RESE	RVED
		Daled:	17/08/	1
	1. Parties. This Option is between and Joan Reco	Dalmes Curi	2 1e / ("Buy	(er") \int 2 er") i 3
	2. Option or Lease Option. This	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		4
	Part of a Lease between the Default on that Lease constit	Buyer (28 Lessee) and the Seller (2 tutes default on this Option.	12 Lessor) dated 11112 08	- - - 6
	Unrelated to any lease between		* (/3 *	7
	3. Purchase Price. The Purchase		89 900	8
	otherwise specified in this Option	Dollars (), whi n. The following shall be applied to the	ich shail be pald in cash at closing un ne: [] Down Payment [] Purchase Pi	jess 9
	[] All rent paid under the abo	ove Lease;	A CLASSIFICATION OF STREET	rice: 7U
	The dollar amount filled in	at Paragraph 5, below:	Tows	verg
	DOINAY: Kowt 10	00 have to	Be Applica Dia	Coarse A
,	4. Legal Description. The legal de	scription of the Property is: [] in the	above Lease Attached As follow	ws: 14
	Lot 6 Av 0207201 5. Option/Time Limit in considera	nser Oak Su 00 22700	& DIVISION	15 16
	Property on or before Life N	(the "expiration of	rs and assigns, the right to puy the	
	sent by certified mall, return recel	trequested, to Seller at Q 11	written notice personally delivered or Accordance of the expiration date of this optic	22
1	7. Closing. At least 10 days before	the expiration date of this Option, the	e Buyer shall deposit into escrow with Ill monies and documents necessary t	25 o 26 27 28
8	expiration date through no fault of the money into excrew on or before the	Seller; or (c) Buyer shall fail to depos	event that; (a) Buyer shall fall to give his sale shall fall to close prior to the ilt all necessary documents and in then this Option and Buyer's ption payment set forth in paragraph	29 30 31 32 33 34

9. Purchase and Sale Agreement. Buyer and Seller have completed and attached hereto a Purchase and Sale Agreement. If Buyer exercises this Option, Buyer and Seller shall proceed with the transaction according to the terms and conditions set forth in the attached Purchase and Sale Agreement and, unless

otherwise provided therein, all time periods stated therein shall run from the date Buyer gives Seller notice

VINITIALS: BUYER: DATE: 11-17-08 SELLER: A.C. DATE: 11-18-084
BUYER: DATE: SELLER: DATE: 4

exercising this Option (e.g., time periods for obtaining financing, inspections, and title review). In the event of conflict between this Option and the attached Purchase and Sale Agreement, this Option shall control.

36 37

38

5094272770

NO.695 P.29/30

Form 75 Option to Buy Real Estate Rev. 04/01 Page 2 of 2

©Copyright 2001 Northwest Multiple Listing Service ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

OPTION TO BUY REAL ESTATE

(CL	νητημφα)	
10. Commission. In the event that this Option shall be a closing of this sale, a commission of	or % of the Purchase Price to	
associated oil an arracided addesignal in Milch G840 i	mpensation from more than one party unless otherwise Buyer and Seller consent to such compensation.	4
same party that Listing Agent represents. If Selling Li affiliated with the same Broker, then both Buyer and S dual agent. If Selling Licensee and Listing Agent are both Buyer and Seller confirm their consent to that so Buyer and Seller confirm receipt of the pamphlet entit	represents Seller both parties neither party. I Licensee represents. Listing Broker represents the censee and Listing Agent are different salespersons seller confirm their consent to that Broker acting as a the same salesperson representing both parties then allesperson and ble/ber Broker actions as a selection and ble/ber Broker actions and ble/ber Broker actions as a selection and blever actions are actions as a selection and blever actions are actions as a selection and blever actions as a selection and blever actions are actions as a selection and actions are actions as a selection action action actions are actions as a selection action actio	7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
form owner's policy of title insurance showing market through within	days if not filled in), following mutual acceptance of this eliver to Buyer a preliminary commitment for a standard able title. The preliminary commitment is to be ordered title company. If title cannot be made marketable	58 59 60
such defects or encumbrances, be immediately refundamental.	decile buyer and this Option shall thereupon be	9 62 63 64
marketable title.		65 66 67
The following shall not cause the title to be unmarketal restrictions, presently of record and general to the an affecting the value of or unduly interfering with Buyer's or mining rights. Monetary encumbrances not assume	ble: rights, reservations, covenants, conditions and sa; basements and encroachments, not materially reasonable use of the Property; and reserved oil and/d by Buyer shall be paid by Seller on or before closing.	68 69
Payer Jan Dellin 11-17-08	Solores C. Currier	72
Buyer Date	11-18-08 Seller Date	73
Selling Broker	Listing Broker	74
Selling Licensee	Listing Agent	. 7 5
STATE OF WASHINGTON)		76
COUNTY OF SKAMANIA I hereby certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that appeared before the same and the same area.	Merry Toan Roldin	77 78
appeared before me and signed this instrument and acknow and purposes mentioned in this instrument.	ledged it to be a free and voluntary act for the uses	79 80 81
CONTRACTOR AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	Dated 3/26/09	82
LESLIE L. MOORE		83
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WASHINGTON	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,	84
COMMISSION EXPIRES JANUARY 9, 2012	Residing at	85
69555555555555555555555555555555555555	My appointment avalent	پ ب